
A

B

Route

276
Dingle / Daingean Uí Chuis
to Killarney

Kerry

KILLARNEY - DINGLE / DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS 

Departs Stops Mon - Sun & Public Holidays

Killarney Bus Station 635601 09:00 14:35 18:00

Killarney Rock Road Rock Road 335751 09:06 14:41 18:06

Fossa Bar (Golden Nugget) 11894 09:13 14:48 18:13

Faha Listry GAA Club 11881 09:19 14:54 18:19

Listry Church Cross 11182 09:22 14:57 18:22

Milltown Monastery Church Street 11936 09:26 15:01 18:26

Milltown Old Post Office 637541 09:27 15:02 18:27

Castlemaine Bar (Griffins) 350723 09:32 15:07 18:32

Boolteens Opp Church 11938 09:37 15:12 18:37

Ballyarkane Petrol Station (Bensons) 11879 09:43 15:18 18:43

Inch Church Opp Church 11949 09:53 15:28 18:53

Inch Beach 637451 09:55 15:30 18:55

Abhainn an Scáil / 
Annascaul Main Street (Teac Seáin) 635701 10:06 15:41 19:06

Lios Póil / Lispole Opposite Petrol Station 
(Keanes) 10659 10:16 15:51 19:16

Ballintaggart Ballintaggart House 11933 10:24 15:59 19:24

Dingle / Daingean Uí Chuis The Quay (Opposite 
Supervalu) 635921 10:30 16:05 19:30

276 Killarney to Dingle / Daingean Uí Chúis
Days: Monday - Sunday

Timetable



Timetable

276 Dingle/Daingean Uí Chúis to Killarney
Days: Monday - Sunday

DINGLE / DAINGEAN UÍ CHÚIS - KILLARNEY 

Departs Stops Stop No Mon - Sun & Public Holidays

Dingle / Daingean Uí Chuis The Quay (Supervalu) 635631 07:10 11:45 16:15

Ballintaggart Ballintaggart House 11933 07:16 11:51 16:21

Lios Póil / Lispole Petrol Station (Keanes) 636901 07:24 11:59 16:29

Abhainn an Scáil / 
Annascaul Annascaul Pottery 635701 07:34 12:09 16:39

Inch Opposite Beach 360021 07:45 12:20 16:50

Inch Church Outside Church 11934 07:47 12:22 16:52

Ballyarkane Petrol Station (Bensons) 11879 07:57 12:32 17:02

Boolteens Church 11937 08:03 12:38 17:08

Castlemaine Post Office 350771 08:08 12:43 17:13

Milltown Opposite Old Post Office 558391 08:13 12:48 17:18

Milltown Monastery Church Street 11935 08:14 12:49 17:19

Listry Church Cross 11881 08:18 12:53 17:23

Faha Listry GAA Club 11883 08:21 12:56 17:26

Fossa Beniska House 350671 08:27 13:02 17:32

Killarney Rock Road Rock Road 335741 08:34 13:09 17:39

Killarney Bus Station 635601 08:40 13:15 17:45

TFI Leap 
Top-Up app

TFI GO TFI LIVE

Tel: 066 7147002

Email: bookings@locallinkkerry.ie 
Web: locallinkkerry.ie 
       @locallinkkerry 
 
Operated By:  
TFI Local Link Kerry, Island Point, Tralee Road
Industrial Estate, Tralee Road, Castleisland,
Co Kerry, V92 E894

TFI Local Link fares include single, return, 
weekly, adult, young adult and child fares. 
Cash is accepted and Free Travel Pass holders 
and children under 5 years travel for free. 
For more information on fares, please visit: 
transportforireland.ie/fares/bus-fares or call  
TFI Local Link Kerry

Our vehicles are wheelchair accessible

Ask your driver or other staff member for 
assistance. Full information on all available 
journeys and connections on National Planner at  
www.transportforireland.ie

You can use the TFI Leap Card to pay for your ticket. 
For further details, visit: transportforireland.ie

Information correct at time of print: July 2024

For more information

Services do not operate on Christmas Day.


